

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949

March 26, 2024

BSE Limited

Corporate Services, Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street.

Mumbai – 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mentioned intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	VIRENDRA B GALA	114	41061472	654501	654501	162291999	162292112
2	N KUMAR	14	40062688	18524	18525	357172	357185
3	APARNA NITINKUMAR JANI	67	40572449	198630	198636	4511907	4511973
4	J GOPAL MIRCHANDANI	52	40722688	534114	534114	5951716	5951767
5	J GOPAL MIRCHANDANI	20	40722904	534109	534109	5952672	5952691
6	HEMENDRA KOTHARI	10	40336338	96766	96766	3051558	3051567
		20		656593	656593	162440823	162440842
7	JENISH NAVINCHANDRA SHAH	10	40725466	300757	300757	5967118	5967127
8	CHHAYA KAPADIA	60	40377026	106277	106282	3195785	3195844
9	SARYU NAGJIBHAI PATEL	341	40954384	440973	441007	7864819	7865159
		92		561101	561101	59850305	59850396



Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



10	JAYESH MANILAL SHAH	56	40729615	303017	303022	5990159	5990214
11	DOSU ARDESHIR BHIWANDIWALLA	64	40673903	655996	655996	162404693	162404756
12	JENNY LOU DOSSABHOY BHIWANDIWALLA	38	40719571	655998	655998	162404777	162404814
13	DOSU ARDESHIR BHIWANDIWALA	3124	40494171	653228	653228	162129953	162133076
14	DOSABHOY ARDESHIR BHIWANDIWALLA	166	40650741	655993	655993	162404213	162404378

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Bijal Parmar Assistant Company Secretary & Compliance Officer ACS-32339

Virendra Bhavanji Gala

188, Agicha House, R.K. Kidwai Road, Near Wadala Bus Depo, Wadala Mumbai 400031

Mail I'd :virendragala5@gmail.com

Mobile No.: 9322565600

To:
The Registrar
KFin Technologies Ltd,
Karvy Selenium
Tower B, Plot 31-32,
Gachibowli, Financial District,
Nanakramguda,
Hyderabad,Telangana,500032

Dear Sirs,

Ref.: : Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited, Virendra Bhavanji Gala & Rajendra Bhavanji Gala, Folio No. 41061472,171 Shares , Mahendra Bhavanji & Co, 190, Narshi Natha Street, Bhat Bazar, Mumbai 400009

Sub.: Issuance of Duplicate Shares, Change of Address and KYC Updation

With reference to the above, Please find enclosed following details for processing our application:

- 1.) Request Letter
- 2.) ISR-1 Form, Cancelled Cheque along with Client Master Ledger
- 3.) ISR-2 Form
- 4.) SH-13 Form Nomination, Nominee Pan Card and Aadhaar Card
- 5.) SH-4 Form
- 6.) Self attested Pan Card
- 7.) Self attested Aadhaar Card
- 8.) Self Attested Old Address Proof
- 9.) Affidavit
- 10) Indemnity
- 11)Police Complaint
- 12) Declaration of Loss of Share Certificate
- 13) Request Letter for Issuance of Letter of Confirmation

Regards

VS. Comic

R.B. Leala

INWARD NO

Virendra Bhavanji Gala

Rajendra Bhavanji Gala

Enclosure.: as above

The Principal Officer. Kfin Jeehnologies Ltd. Hyderabad - 500037

Vir ,

Sub:- unit:- Mahindra libespace Developors 2td. Polio no. 40062688; Certificate No. 18524-1852 Distinctive No - 357172 - 357185

- Request for essue of duplications shares

As abovesaid Shares have been misplaced, We request for essue of deepleate Shares (14 No. 9 Shares). As required I am enclosing herewith -

1. Affidavit form A' on Rs. 100/- Stamp paper duly executed & Noterised.

- 2. Indemnity form B' on R. 500/- Stamp paper duly executed & Noterised.
- 3. Self attested copies of PAN cards of Witnesses a. Bipin R. Deshpande & b. Vishakha V. Varude

4. CML copy of Central Bankof India (DP) duly attested. 5. Self attested rapies of PAN cards of Shareholders &

copy of electricity bill for residence proof.

6. ISR-4 form duly completed,

Please aknowledge and issued-the above mentioned duplicate Share.

Thanking you,

N. ley

N. Kumar.



From,

Aparna Nitin Jani

Hertiage,

1101/11th Floor, Sterling

388 Shankar Matham Road, Matunga East, Mumbai –

400019

To,

KFin Technologies Limited

Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32

Financial District Nanakramguda

Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032

Subject: Duplicate cum name change.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Mrs. Aparna Nitin Jani had invested in Mahindra Life space developers Limited with Folio No. 40572449. I have a certificate of Mahindra Life space Developer Limited of 182 Qty, but the rest of the 167 qty certificate has not been delivered to me. As I have already submitted gazette to you.

My name as per certificate: Aparna Nitinkumar Jani My name as per document: Aparna Nitin Jani

Kindly help me with that. Kindly look into the same and reply to me at your earliest so that I can convert those certificates into demat form.

Thanks & Regards,

Aparna Nitin Jani

Nitin Narendra Jani

+91 98215 74260

Enclosed:

- 1. Notarized Gazette copy
- 2. Cml
- 3. Isr forms
- 4. Original share certificates



DECLARATION OF LOSS SHAHE CERTIFICATE

• Form to be filled in by a person or persons applying for duplicate certificate(s) in respect of shares for which original certificate(s) is/are lost.

1. Full name and address of the shareholder

J GOPAL MIRCHANDANI J DAYAL MIRCHANDANI 41 OCEAN VIEW 66 DUMAYNE ROAD COLABA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA - 400005

Number of shares held by the Shareholder

52

 Distinctive numbers of the shares in respect of which certificate(s) is/are lost

5951716 - 5951767

4. When were the share certificates lost or found to be missing?

16/04/2023

Full statement of the circumstance Share of loss of the share certificate(s)

Certificate were Lost from Residence

6. Were any signed transfer form attached to the missing share certificate(s)? If so, give full particulars

NO

7. Were the shares sold, mortgaged, pledged or otherwise disposed of either by the shareholder, applicant or by any other person?
If so, give full particulars

NO

8. Was diligent search made for the Missing certificate(s)?

YES



J Gopal Muchan

Mr. J GOPAL MIRCHANDANI

- Julei

Mr. J DAYAL MIRCHANDANI

Folio No: 40722904

DECLARATION OF LOSS SHAHE CERTIFICATE

Form to be filled in by a person or persons applying for duplicate certificate(s) in respect of shares for which original certificate(s) is/are lost.

1. Full name and address of the shareholder

J GOPAL MIRCHANDANI

JANKI MIRCHANDANI (Deceased)

J DAYAL MIRCHANDANI

41 OCEAN VIEW 66 DUMAYNE ROAD

COLABA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA - 400005

Number of shares held by the Shareholder 20

 Distinctive numbers of the shares in respect of which certificate(s) is/are lost

5952672-5952691

4. When were the share certificates lost or found to be missing?

16/04/2023

5. Full statement of the circumstance Share of loss of the share certificate(s)

Certificate were Lost from Residence

6. Were any signed transfer form attached to the missing share certificate(s)? If so, give full particulars

NO

7. Were the shares sold, mortgaged, pledged or otherwise disposed of either by the shareholder, applicant or by any other person?

If so, give full particulars

NO

8. Was diligent search made for the Missing certificate(s)?

YES

SIGNATURE C

Mr. J GOPAL MIRCHANDANI

Arrelein

Mr. J DAYAL MIRCHANDANI



To, KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Seri Hyderabad - 500032 Telangana

Subject: Request Letter for Issuance of Duplicate Certificate /Transmission of Shares/KYC Updation/Credit of Unclaimed Dividends

Unit: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD.

Folio: 40336338

No. of Shares: 30 FV-10

Shareholder: HEMENDRA KOTHARI (deceased) Shareholder: SUVARNA CHANDAVARKAR (deceased)

CLAIMANT: TEJAL KOTHARI

Dear Concerned,

I, TEJAL KOTHARI, with reference to your email dated 26-12-2023, hereby submit documents for, Transmission of Shares and KYC Updation.

Also, I request you to kindly credit all unclaimed dividends pending with the company to my bank account. Please find below list of documents attached along with this letter:

- Forms ISR-1, ISR-2, ISR-4, SH-13
- Original Cancelled Cheque
- Copy of Death Certificate of HEMENDRA KOTHARI
- 4. Copy of Death Certificate of SUVARNA CHANDAVARKAR
- 5. Self-attested copies of PAN Card & Aadhar Card of Claimant
- 6. Self-attested copies of PAN Card & Aadhar Card of Nominee
- 7. Annexure A Affidavit for Issuance of Duplicate Certificate
- 8. Annexure B Indemnity for Issuance of Duplicate Certificate
- 9. Annexure C ISR5 Transmission Form
- 10. Annexure D Affidavit for Transmission of Shares (NOC From All Legal Heirs)
- 11. Annexure E Indemnity for Transmission of Share
- 12. Annexure F NOC From All Legal Heirs
- Self-attested copies of PAN Card & Aadhar Card of All Legal Heirs.
- Self-attested copies of PAN Card & Aadhar Card of witnesses to Indemnity
- 15. Client Master List

Please note that the joint holder "Suvarna Chandavarkar" was an acquaintance and a joint holder but now is deceased and has no legal heirs. Hence, I, Tejal Hemendra Kothari, wife of Hemendra Kothari, am the sole claimant of the shares.

Trust this will suffice for Issuance of "Letter of Confirmation".

Thanking You.

TEJAL KOTHARI THICATH



ARUNA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH

207/8, BHAVESWAR SADAN, TAMIL SANGAM ROAD, SION (E), MUMBAI 400 022.

Mob no: 9833698951/9819842485

Email jigneshshah@hotmail.cor	Email	jigneshshah@ho	otmai	l.con
-------------------------------	-------	----------------	-------	-------

- 1

KFIN TECHNONOLOGIES LTD

Unit: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVLOPERS LTD

MAHINDRA TOWER, 5 TH FLOOR,

VARLI, MUMBAI 18 .

Dear sir,

To,

sub : CHANGE OFF NAME FOR L.FOL NO 40725466 FOR DEMAT

UNIT MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVLOPERS LTD

we would like to state that regarding Sr No 1 {(change of name and old name proof - old name proof please refer marriage certificate / passport copy / pan card (father name is mansjon)/ AFFIDAVID }

<u>SR NO 2</u>: Please Refer To Our Letter DT 10.04.2023 For duplicate share certificate (As per your requirement balance 10 share certificate, we regret to state our furniture has been damage by white-ant so we have lose our all the important document are damage / loose, so we are requesting you please give us interstation of duplicate share certificate of balance share and men while please de mate our 20 shares as above) For the change of name and KYC we are enclosing following documents as under

- 0.1 ISR 1 with all required documents, for both the share holders
 - A AddhAr Card
 - B Pan Card
 - C ISR 2 (with photo / signature verified by bank)
 - D Bank Pass Book A/C No 319302010072114

Add: Union Bank Of India – Sion (E) Mumbai 400 022

- E Pass Port Copy
- F CML COPY (ACCOUT NO 1203240000024243)
- 02 Marriage Certificate and affidavit With Notarized (Janice Ankit Mehta)
- Original Share Certificate (ENCLOSED) 20 share please send conformation letter for de mate.
- 04 ISR 4
- 05 Enclosed Notarized Affidavit (Rs 100.00) / Indemnity Bond (Rs 500.00)
 After receiving of duplicate share certificate we send balance share for de mate mine time please do the need full At The Earliest Possible,

Thanking You,

YOUR'S FAITHFULLY,

1. JENISH ANKIT MEHTA

J.A. Heldi

2 ARUNA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH

A. N. Shah



From:Jagat Nagjibhai Patel
4th Floor, Nandalay, 50 Sardar Patel Nagar,
Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006

To,
KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd
Unit: - Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd
Karvy Selenium Tower "B",
Plot No. 31/32, Gachibowli, Financial District,
Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana – 500032

Sub: - KYC updation, Name Deletion & issue of duplicate shares, change status from RI to NRI Our Ref :- L.F. No. 40954384

Dear Sir.

With reference to your letter dated 11/01/2024 regarding above subject, I hereby resubmitted Indemnity Bond on 500/-Rs. on adhesive stamp with all necessary details and attested by Notary Public, Affidavit on 100/-Rs. on adhesive stamp with all necessary details and attested by Notary Public for issue of duplicate shares, ISR Form - 4 with all necessary details, Self attested Copy of my PAN Card, Aadhar Card & Client Master List, Self attested copies of PAN Card and Aadhar Card of witnesses as per your requirement.

Please note that I also enclosed ISR Form -1 with all necessary details, ISR Form -2 with all necessary details in which my signature attested by my banker on your format, Original copy of my cancel cheque, SH Form - 13 Nomination Form with all necessary details, Self attested copies of PAN Card and Aadhar Card of Nominee as per your requirement.

Please note that I also enclosed Original shares bearing certificate no. 651625 for 866 shares and certified copy of death certificate of Saryu Nagjibhai Patel with request you to make name deletion process in your record and consider for all future correspondence.

For change status from RI to NRI. I hereby enclosed certified copy of Passport, Driving License, Social Security Number, Electricity Bill of my NRI address and self attested copy of my Indian PAN Card & Aadhar Card for India address with request you to update my status from RI to NRI.

Please note that in your record my Indian address are registered so I don't want to update my NRI address. please consider Indian address which was already registred in your record as I only want to change my status because in my demat account my status is NRI but my registred address is Indian address and other address is NRI address.

Please note that please make correspondence on below mentioned correspondence address 4th Floor, Nandalay, 50 Sardar Patel Nagar, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006

Further please note that I had correct number of shares on all documents and same is authenticated by my signature and Notary Public as per your requirement.

Now I humble request you to update my KYC in your record, make name deletion process for total 1299 shares in which issue 433 duplicate shares and send me combine LOC for 1299 shares in my favour as early as possible and oblige me.

Awaiting your prompt reply.

Thanking you

Yours truly, Jagat Nagjibhai Patel Encl: a/a



KFin Technologies Limited

Selenium Tower-B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli Financial District, Hyderabad - 500032 Fax: 040-23001153

e-mail: einward.ris@kfintech.com, Toll Free No.: 1800-309-4001

CHHAYA MILIND VAIDYA
4 RAJASHREE OFF JUHU VERSOVA
LINK RD ANDHERI WST
MUMBAI 400058

Dear Sir/Madam

Unit: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD

Sub: REQUEST FOR DELETION OF JOINT NAME DUE TO DEATH

Folio or DP ID/Client ID: 40377026

We acknowledge the receipt of your request with regards to the above subject matter.

As per the submitted documents, kindly execute the below documents for further processing of your request.

Please mention the share certificate details in Indemnity, Affidavit and in all ISR forms.

Please find the share certificate details for your reference.

Certificate No.	Shares *	Transfer No *	Dist From	Dist To	Status
106277	10	en (h) en a en	3195785	*3195794	Current Holding
106278	10 0		·3195795	3195804	Current Holding
106279	10 0	ista oli	3195805	3195814	Current Holding
106280	10 0	e contract	3195815	3195824	Current Holding
106281	10 . 0		•3195825 ·	្ញី31958 3 4	ا Current Holding الأرابية
106282	10 0		3195835	3195844,	Current Holding

We are returning all your documents and we request you to re-submit your request along the above mentioned documents all in one lot for further processing.

Thanking you and assuring our best services all time.

Best Regards,

KFin Technologies Limited

SHAIK ASIF

Corporate Registry

Investor Support Centre: https://ris.kfintech.com/clientservices/isc

Open Demat a/c: https://ipo.kfintech.com/signIn

We are resultanting all the downents as muntioned above again after recolving the queies. as muntioned above again after recolving the queies.

Arinish Gordhunders

* INWARD NO:

Jayesh Manilal Shah.
603, Pushpa Kunj,
Dixit Road, Ville Parle (E)
Mumber = 400057

10

Kfintechnologies Itcl.

Lenit: mahindra Infespace Perelopers Ul Selevium Tower-B, Plot No-31-32, Crachi Bowli, frankial District, Nanabrangudu Hyderabad-500032.

Sub: Procedure for issue duplicate Shure Certificate and Kyc updation form to update the details under folio No 40729615

With above mentioned subject Here we are sending the procedure to issue duplicate share certificate and the necessary documents enclosed with this letter. So kindly issue duplicate share certificate as early as possible.

We hereby also sending the Kyc updation form to update the details in your register and the necessary document enclosed with this letter,

Please do the needful and oblidge

Encl: Kyc updation form

1 SR-1 form with Both holders

Pan Card and acather (ard [Self attested)

15R-2 form for Signature Verification

Veryty by our bankers and cancelled

Cheque, 15R-3 form. 15R-4 form for

issue of duplicate share certificate

and CML Copy.

For issue of Dyphicate share Certificate

1) Indemnity Bond with witness Pancard and and and Lard Cold Uself altested, and Afficianit duly notarised.

Note: Please Borne share certificate of 112 is lying with us,



Thanking You,

Imshah

CJayesh M. Sheeh

M. J. Sheeh

(Meena Jayesh Shuh)

To, '

KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd, Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032

Re – Request for issue of duplicate shares, update of name & KYC. Unit- Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd. Folio No's – 40673903.

Dear Sir,

I write to you with regards to the above subject as per the guidelines set up by SEBI kindly find attached documents to enable you to process the requests.

I would like to bring to your attention that Dossabhoy Ardeshir Bhiwandiwalla & Dosu Ardeshir Bhiwandiwalla is one and the same person & Jenny D Bhiwandiwalla & Jenny Lou Bhiwandiwalla is one and the same person.

Kindly find the enclosed:

- 1. ISR 1
- 2. ISR 2 along with bank attested statement.
- 3. ISR 3
- 4. Copy of our self-attested pan card as old name proof.
- 5. Copy of aadhar card as Id proof.
- 6. Copy of my self-attested passport for proof of residence.
- 7. Gazette copy for the updating of name of both holders.
- 8. Copy of CML attested by DP.
- 9. ISR 4
- 10. Affidavit for Loss of share certificates.
- 11. Indemnity Bond for Loss of share certificates.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

Dossabhoy Ardeshīr Bhiwandiwalla

Hatfield 61

Pali Hill, Opp Cozihome

Bandra West Mumbai - 400050

Jenny Lou Bhiwandiwalla



To,

KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,

Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32,

Gachibowli, Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032

Re – Request for issue of duplicate shares. Unit- Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd. Folio No's – 40719571.

Dear Sir,

I write to you with regards to the above subject as per the guidelines set up by SEBI kindly find attached documents to enable you to process the requests. I hold 38 shares in the above folio.

I would like to bring to your attention that Jenny Lou Dossabhoy Bhiwandiwalla & Jenny Lou Bhiwandiwalla is one and the same person.

Kindly find the enclosed:

- 1. Copy of our self-attested pan card as old name proof.
- 2. Copy of aadhar card as Id proof.
- 3. Gazette copy for the updating name of holder.
- 4. Copy of CML attested by DP.
- 5. ISR 4
- 6. Affidavit for Loss of share certificates.
- 7. Indemnity Bond for Loss of share certificates.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

Jenny Lou Bhiwandiwalla

Hatfield 61

Pali Hill, Opp Cozihome

Bandra West Mumbai - 400050



To,

KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,

Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32,

Gachibowli, Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032

Re – Request for issue of duplicate shares, Dividends statement, updating of name & consolidation of folios.

Unit- Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Folio No's - 40494171 & 40650741.

Dear Sir,

I write to you with regards to the above subject as per the guidelines set up by SEBI kindly find attached documents to enable you to process the requests.

I would like to bring to your attention that Dossabhoy Ardeshir Bhiwandiwalla & Dosu Ardeshir Bhiwandiwalla is one and the same person.

Kindly find the enclosed:

- 1. ISR 1
- 2. ISR 2 along with bank attested statement.
- 3. ISR 3
- 4. Copy of my self-attested pan card as old name proof.
- Copy of aadhar card as Id proof.
- 6. Copy of self-attested passport for proof of residence.
- 7. Gazette copy for the updating of name
- 8. Copy of CML attested by DP.
- 9. ISR 4
- 10. Affidavit for Loss of share certificates.
- 11. Indemnity Bond for Loss of share certificates.
- 12. FIR for the loss of share certificates.
- 13. Newspaper Advt mentioning the loss of shares.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

Dossabhoy Ardeshir Bhiwandiwalla

Hatfield 61

Pali Hill, Opp Cozihome

Bandra West Mumbai - 400050



To,

KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,

Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32,

Gachibowli, Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032

Re – Request for issue of duplicate shares, Dividends statement, updating of name & consolidation of folios.

Unit- Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Folio No's - 40494171 & 40650741.

Dear Sir,

I write to you with regards to the above subject as per the guidelines set up by SEBI kindly find attached documents to enable you to process the requests.

I would like to bring to your attention that Dossabhoy Ardeshir Bhiwandiwalla & Dosu Ardeshir Bhiwandiwalla is one and the same person.

Kindly find the enclosed:

- 1. ISR 1
- 2. ISR 2 along with bank attested statement.
- 3. ISR 3
- 4. Copy of my self-attested pan card as old name proof.
- 5. Copy of aadhar card as Id proof.
- 6. Copy of self-attested passport for proof of residence.
- 7. Gazette copy for the updating of name
- 8. Copy of CML attested by DP.
- 9. ISR 4
- 10. Affidavit for Loss of share certificates.
- 11. Indemnity Bond for Loss of share certificates.
- 12. FIR for the loss of share certificates.
- 13. Newspaper Advt mentioning the loss of shares.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

Dossabhoy Ardeshir Bhiwandiwalla

Hatfield 61 Pali Hill, Opp Cozihome

Bandra West Mumbai - 400050

2 6 MAR 2021

* INWARD NO: *

Hyderabad